

Assignment and Authorization

For Checkoff of ALPA Dues, Assessments, and Service Charges

To: Amerijet International

I,, hereby	authorize and direct Amerijet International to		
deduct from my earnings for regular and "off cycle" paycheck a sum equal to the current standard membership Air Line Pilots Association ("Association") dues (or such standard			
		membership dues as may hereafter be establish	•
charges, as are now or may hereafter be establi			
By-Laws of the Association and permitted under			
dated December 19, 2016, between Amerijet International and the International Brotherhood of Teamsters, Teamsters Airline Division, and Teamsters Local Union No. 769 (collectively the "IBT"), where the Association became the successor bargaining agent to the IBT with respect to pilots covered under the CBA, for remittance to the Association.			
		I agree that this authorization shall be effective checkoff agreement between Amerijet Internat sooner.	
		Pilot's Name:	ALPA Number:
		Signature of Pilot:	Date:
Pilot's Mailing Address:			
Employee Number:			

Please return this form to the ALPA Membership Administration Department.

Email: Membership@alpa.org

Fax: 703-464-2115

Mail: Air Line Pilots Association Int'l

c/o Membership Administration Department

7950 Jones Branch Drive

Suite 400S

McLean, VA 22102

Disclosure Statement Required by Federal Tax Law

Dues, contributions, and gifts to ALPA are not tax deductible as charitable contributions.

However, they may be tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses.